
Office Holder Contact 

Hon. President John Spencer president@mapf.co.uk  

Hon. Vice President Richard Husband vp@mapf.co.uk  

Hon. Secretary Peter Morton secretary@mapf.co.uk  

Hon. Treasurer Richard Husband treasurer@mapf.co.uk  

Hon. Competitions Sec. Mike Kentzer competitions@mapf.co.uk  

Committee David Belton d.belton@mapf.co.uk  

Committee Jon Higgins j.higgins@mapf.co.uk  

Committee Terry Wagg t.wagg@mapf.co.uk  

Web Martin Lovegrove web@mapf.co.uk  
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